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TABLE.EXE version 1.2

Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Interference

No data collected - system not set up
Local

Instrument Malfunction
Reserved for future descriptor

Data Logger Malfunction
-940 Calibration
Power failure

-950 Audit
-960 Maintenance

-910
-920
-970
-971
-980
-990

Total Data Records Possibe:
-930

Total Valid Data Records:
Percent Data Recovery:
Missing Data Codes

Processed using:



Variable

Units:
Channel:

Day 1
1 338
2 335
3 305
4 351
5 352
6 341
7 16
8 9
9 19
10 283
11 352
12 203
13 292
14 338
15 22
16 335
17 321
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20 338
21 329
22 9
23 332
24 4
25 333
26 339
27 359
28 51
29 341
30 22
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338
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No data collected - system not set up
Instrument Malfunction
Data Logger Malfunction
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Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
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Power failure
Reserved for future descriptor
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Desert Hot Springs (data subject to
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Time Zone: PST
Hour Ending
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58 40 34 45
148 161 154 160
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No data collected - system not set up
Instrument Malfunction

Data Logger Malfunction
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Audit
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Local Interference
Power failure
Reserved for future descriptor
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[SSE]
[SSE]
L W]
[ W]
[SSW]
[NE ]
[SSE]
[ENE]
[SSE]
[SSE]
[SSE]
[S]
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[ESE]
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[NW ]
[N
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[ N]
[NNW]
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[NNE]
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[NE ]
[NNW]
[NNW]
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[NNE]
[NW ]
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[NW ]
[NNE]
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[NW ]
[ENE]
[NNW]
[NW ]
[NNE]
[NNW]
[NNE]
[ W]
[N
[ESE]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[ N]
[NNW]
[ENE]

[NNW]
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[NW ]
[NNE]
[NW ]
[ENE]
[ N1
[NNW]
[N
[NW ]
CWNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[ N]
[N
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NW ]
[NNW]
[ N]
[ N1
[NW ]
[N
[ENE]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[N
[ N]
[NNW]
[S]

[NNW]
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[NW ]
[NNE]
[ N1
[NNW]
[NNW]
[ N]
[NNW]
[NNW]
CWNW]
[NNW]
[NNE]
[ N1
[NNW]
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[N
[NNW]
[NNW]
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[N
[ N]
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[NNW]
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[NNW]
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[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
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[ N]
[NNE]
[NNW]
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[NW ]
[NNW]
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[NNW]
[NNE]
[NNW]
[NW ]

[NNW]
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[NNE]
[ N]
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[SSE]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[ N]
[N
[NNE]
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[NNE]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[NNW]
[ N]
[NNW]
[NW ]

[NNW]
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o
Y]
<

W00 ~NO O WM

Min
Max
Avg

8

12.
14.
10.
21.
12.
16.
20.
23.
15.
22.
41.
58.

6

18.
9.
17.
6.

6

14.
10.
15.
12.
15.
21.

8

25.
49.
13.
37.

6.
58.
19.

—

HFOWOOITNN0OOOOWMNOMUNPRWOOUTWWOWOO—WOWWOUMN WO

2
0
0

15
23

47.
10.
10.
21.
10.
20.
41.
15.

7.
42.
16.

6

15.
9.
18.
8.

6

21.
11.
15.
12.
61.
15.

8

13.
40.
38.
29.

6

61.

20

nN

O PO OUITOOHFHFOOOOWMWOWOOMOOMWOMN YOI NFOW

.6
7

.5

Sigma Theta (Yamartino)
degrees

11

8
7

56.
10.
5.
6.

9

28.
38.
14.
10.
63.
12.
20.
13.
10.
10.
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Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:

Percent Data Recovery:

Missing Data Codes

No data collected - system not

Instrument Malfunction
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14.
46.
16.
36.
14.
46.
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13.
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14.
12.
11.
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46.
38.
13.
14.
23.
15.

39.
16.
18.
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59.
24.
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720
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Data Logger Malfunction
Calibration
Audit
Maintenance
Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Interference

Local

Power failure

10.
32.
12.
39.
14.
10.
18.
31.
18.
37.
28.
26.
14.
15.
50.

16.
33.
13.
10.
18.
56.
14.

13.

19.

56.
20.

Reserved for future descriptor
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19.
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40.
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22.
21.
11.
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24.
10.
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12.
11.
79.

16
15.

14.
33.

79.
22.
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31.
36.
71.
11.
26.
28.
20.
16.
42.
15.
32.
23.
18.
27.
12.
37.

10.

35.
14.
15.
17.
41.
17.
10.
51.
14.

18.

71.
24.
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16.
30.
68.
16.

13.
40.
10.
51.
13.
18.
15.
13.
65.
27.
23.
20.
28.
31.
37.
13.
44.
48.
27.
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25.
15.
26.
48.

68.
29.
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Site: Desert Hot
Month: November
Year: 2007

Time Zone: PST

Hour Ending

10 11 12 13
29.5 22.6 27.2 36.9
14.4 15.8 18.2 17.2
65.3 20.4 18.6 15.9
9.3 16.8 17.7 17.5
19.9 40.7 28.3 23.3
14.2 19.8 30.0 17.2
27.1 34.5 42.6 41.3
32.0 35.1 29.5 25.5
24.7 36.1 14.6 14.6
14.0 13.4 13.7 12.9
27.9 9.5 11.2 16.3
30.1 29.7 19.6 19.4
23.7 21.1 24.8 20.9
20.8 18.7 16.6 19.1
14.3 29.0 29.8 29.8
23.6 40.1 19.8 20.6
28.3 33.8 37.0 35.5
14.3 27.4 39.1 41.4
17.0 26.7 22.4 19.5
27.6 21.5 16.6 15.6
15.3 18.7 17.6 16.4
21.9 17.0 18.4 14.0
34.4 47.9 16.8 15.9
25.8 37.4 28.1 19.5
21.9 23.1 34.5 23.8
49.2 20.4 28.2 19.7
25.0 -940 -940 21.6
14.3 17.1 18.3 20.1
18.6 22.4 32.1 17.9
12.1 13.7 11.6 11.1
9.3 9.5 11.2 11.1
65.3 47.9 42.6 41.4
23.9 25.2 23.5 21.4

Validation Level:
Printout Date:
Printout Time:
Output File Name:

Springs (data subject to change)
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33.7 25.7 19.9 10.6 51.0 11.9 15.9 10.7 11.9
18.8 19.7 19.7 14.5 13.8 14.1 13.7 13.6 16.1
16.0 17.5 16.0 14.6 12.5 12.8 9.6 52.1 26.2
16.9 45.7 21.1 40.0 9.7 10.7 35.5 22.2 36.1
19.2 15.8 13.8 38.6 25.6 4.6 4.8 6.2 9.3
15.7 18.3 13.9 11.8 11.2 30.0 18.4 7.4 5.2
30.4 19.7 23.1 14.5 22.0 13.5 9.9 19.5 53.7
45.9 21.2 15.6 11.8 37.3 45.5 35.8 17.9 18.0
16.2 13.8 13.2 20.7 61.5 13.3 15.6 40.8 14.1
13.4 12.9 13.6 15.2 20.1 13.3 15.4 14.0 17.8
12.6 11.0 8.6 10.6 13.6 13.9 30.3 30.5 16.5
21.0 20.6 23.6 23.6 18.4 18.2 16.3 12.6 15.7
20.7 18.0 14.7 8.9 37.5 5.5 14.2 26.9 17.2
20.9 25.2 19.6 19.0 39.1 11.5 12.9 17.2 40.6
22.3 17.9 12.6 9.8 11.1 6.3 6.1 8.8 6.3
14.6 19.6 15.1 55.6 40.1 45.4 40.5 30.0 22.5
17.2 14.0 13.7 23.1 11.9 4.0 4.5 4.6 9.2
26.0 29.1 17.3 8.2 19.2 3.0 3.4 4.1 4.8
13.7 15.6 12.6 23.8 86.4 62.4 33.5 44.9 45.4
15.3 21.7 28.1 49.6 48.0 34.9 23.9 24.0 41.0
14.7 13.7 15.0 13.4 12.6 12.6 15.2 12.9 13.8
14.4 20.8 33.9 28.0 15.8 20.0 44.7 26.1 12.1
14.9 19.3 15.4 36.5 30.0 32.3 41.4 11.8 11.3
22.0 69.5 74.5 44.7 44.5 39.1 56.0 44.8 17.4
19.2 13.1 11.0 11.0 17.3 7.0 11.1 12.4 12.7
7.1 19.7 17.9 17.9 11.6 7.0 6.1 8.5 10.3
14.6 31.3 33.8 21.3 10.9 7.4 23.2 25.7 12.3
17.5 19.0 31.2 15.5 11.6 11.1 10.5 11.5 11.3
31.3 17.8 14.4 9.9 12.5 15.9 8.2 10.9 10.6
11.9 34.6 14.4 37.5 63.0 74.6 49.1 39.5 48.4
11.9 11.0 8.6 8.2 9.7 3.0 3.4 4.1 4.8
45.9 69.5 74.5 55.6 86.4 74.6 56.0 52.1 53.7
19.6 22.1 19.9 22.0 27.3 20.1 20.8 20.4 19.6
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23 24
8.9 9.0
12.9 10.4
21.0 13.0
11.9 11.6
13.3 15.7
7.9 9.9
25.9 36.4
21.4 26.3
19.6 18.4
19.0 16.3
46.4 66.9
18.2 44.6
7.3 5.6
19.4 25.2
9.4 10.5
45.7 16.0
5.3 6.1
5.1 5.1
32.1 17.8
16.4 31.4
14.3 19.4
13.0 11.2
11.9 12.6
45.1 44.4
11.3 4.5
8.1 9.0
28.6 13.5
12.0 35.0
8.6 11.3
66.2 28.5
5.1 4.5
66.2 66.9
19.5 19.5

FOUWNONIMNOITOWNOONHFWUOITOOWMNWOWOMNOWOo — Ol

o

Max

51.
36.
71.
45.
40.
30.
53.
49.
61.
20.
66.
63.
58.
65.
29.
55.
37.
41.
86.
64.
68.
44.
48.
79.
36.
49.
51.
49.
49.
74.

86.
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Avg
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17.
32.
18.
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24.
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27.
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24.
27.
19.
23.
15.
27.
15.
14.
24.
30.
18.
20.
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41.
16.
15.
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18.
31.

22.
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Desert Hot Springs (data subject to change)
12

November

2007
PST
Hour Ending

11

Time Zone:
10

Month:

Site:
Year:

Running 3-Second Gust

mph
17

Variable:

Units:
Channel:

Day

688848251460157662515881961362

011465449952690768191958568180

— N o~
92549043488480341788686824

5139
021067453054548858179136587267
— N — N

_|.4
_I.A.oooo./_/335366970667759989687357
— o —
NOLNLOWON HOM—HOMONT0MONDM—OMD O
6119858426989687./_/./_/58./156./540

o~ —
OMONONNLODNORN MO N OO S — MWL L0 — 0D
O OY A0~ ™~ L6 A A LD 00 I L0 00 (6 (6 (O 16 O ™~ O S — O O~ O N ™

o~ NN — NN —
COALDOOODVN M HMMMNOMNTON 0D NSNS ©
5_l37./4564652687855751506465731

SN — NN —
MONOOMODMAN—HANODMOONDOTOOT MNNOM
6_l545_/5001482816985831124650451

N e SVIRSVIRSN] NN —
AN OOALAD AN NONORDOOLONOOOT MO OO
909691897462069988102874885554

MmN NN — 0N N —
NN TTONOOODOANTONDDNDODONVDOTITNONWLWLW
OV VONNNOTFTFLONMNMOONDANNNMN—OO OO0
— o = D NN AN o A N DA — —
NOLOWLOLLONODVMMUOASTTOOITIT AILONDNDOMN OO WO LW
OO I ANNMNMTONODODDO IO AN NOT O MM~ — N O LW 0w
— o O NN A Y —
HOMNM AT 0O WOWAONLLDDITNMNMMNMNOOMANMSTLOLMO—AO N
HANOO A M<FTOOOT~N OO AT~NONODN A A MO0 NMONM
— N NN AN O NN — D —
ONOANNMTTNONANNODOAONOTTO—TDO—AONMO OO
OMOOON O VOV AVDONODODODITOVOTF FTLOFTAOIHITDIDIOM
— N — NNNO N — N — M [N —
NANNOOO 0O FTOVINOIFTOOODONNTOOANNOOOMNS N~
COLONTOLONTLOONRNNOONNN N TN MOV N
— N — NN — — ™~ ISV —

06_/880869325530460408918768753
658547449504667747504467455079
[NV N
256383404118012888040618351356
466833396807584432376334524638
—
504135433841193899927350461091
582654387005563664519338474161
— N — oY
202083888075752018718702224726
880665535064982885717963776618

163933507540016960886799662727
885246654360885778572952769916
™
841330076300845513482009620241
_/718_/5655768464178685946579776

039764446505871641061832169137
58_/196547360475776854393956657
o~ — —
999911866805233995801284673966
9862_/6555781988986662437647968
— o —
346456534068905154693770879588
67_/366665788094276872396747916
™ —
952236733263967762812066344240

889436355970982166793894857785
™ —

24 3

NN TOON~NOOODOANMTOO~N0OOTO —NM O WM~ 0O O
e R R B B B T B B I GV SV NN NN N™

.2

12

39.

720
718
99.7

TABLE.EXE version 1.2

Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Interference

No data collected - system not set up
Local

Instrument Malfunction
Reserved for future descriptor

Data Logger Malfunction
-940 Calibration
Power failure

-950 Audit
-960 Maintenance

-910
-920
-970
-971
-980
-990

Total Data Records Possibe:
-930

Total Valid Data Records:
Percent Data Recovery:
Missing Data Codes

Processed using:
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Channel:
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Total Data Records Possibe:
Total Valid Data Records:

Percent Data Recovery:

Missing Data Codes

No data collected - system not

Instrument Malfunction
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Data Logger Malfunction
Calibration
Audit
Maintenance
Data invalid - Does not meet consistency or an obvious problem
Interference

Local

Power failure

100.0
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12.
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14.
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13.
13.
13.
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14.
13.
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14.
14.
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13.
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Site: Desert Hot
Month: November
Year: 2007
Time Zone: PST

Hour Ending

10 11 12 13
13.5 13.4 13.2 13.1
14.1 13.5 13.3 13.4
13.6 13.5 13.3 13.2
13.5 13.3 13.2 13.6
13.8 13.4 13.2 13.1
13.5 13.5 13.2 13.1
13.6 13.4 13.4 13.2
13.7 14.1 13.4 13.3
13.6 14.6 13.8 13.7
13.9 13.9 13.7 13.9
14.4 13.7 13.8 13.7
13.7 14.5 13.5 13.4
13.5 13.4 13.3 13.2
13.5 13.5 13.3 13.2
13.4 13.4 13.2 13.1
13.6 13.5 13.2 13.3
13.6 13.5 13.3 13.4
13.6 13.5 13.3 13.2
13.6 13.5 13.3 13.1
13.0 13.7 13.4 14.1
14.1 13.9 13.7 13.6
14.0 14.0 13.5 13.4
13.9 13.9 13.8 13.8
13.8 14.4 13.6 13.5
14.3 14.4 13.8 13.6
13.9 14.0 13.6 13.5
13.9 13.8 13.8 13.6
14.7 13.8 14.4 13.9
13.9 14.0 13.7 13.6
12.6 12.6 12.7 12.8
12.6 12.6 12.7 12.8
14.7 14.6 14.4 14.1
13.7 13.7 13.5 13.4

Validation Level:
Printout Date:
Printout Time:
Output File Name:

Springs (data subject to change)
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13.1 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9 12.8
13.9 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 13.0
13.2 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.9
13.2 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9
13.1 13.5 13.2 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9 12.8
13.8 13.5 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9
13.1 13.5 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.8
13.1 13.5 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.8
13.6 14.1 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9
13.7 14.1 13.5 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0
13.6 13.4 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9
13.4 13.7 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0
13.1 13.5 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9
13.9 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.9
13.1 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.8 12.8
13.3 13.4 13.3 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9
13.2 13.5 13.3 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9
13.1 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.8
13.1 13.5 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.8
13.3 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.9 12.9
13.5 13.9 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 13.0
13.5 13.7 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9
13.7 14.4 13.5 13.4 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0
13.5 13.8 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 13.0
13.7 13.5 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 12.9 12.9
13.5 13.7 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9
13.6 13.7 13.4 13.2 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 13.0
13.7 13.5 13.4 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9
13.7 13.4 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9
12.6 12.6 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5
12.6 12.6 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5
13.9 14.4 13.5 13.4 13.3 13.2 13.1 13.1 13.0
13.4 13.6 13.3 13.1 13.1 13.0 13.0 12.9 12.9
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12.8 12.8
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12.9 12.8
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